ID_DOMANINUMERO_CIMATRICOLA CODICE_FISCALE COGNOME

505585
505586
505588
506307
506367
507493
507607
507608
508060
508062
508335
508344
508464
508504
508507
508604
508644
508645
508664
508725
508745
508747
509312
509585

509665

11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680
11680

11680

5313080
5674549
7793886
4472755
9863460
2124498
5465769
2446017
3512863
2999757
4992462
5391705
6781589
3111857
1655007
1476060
1579273
1552993
1086900
2118053
3867921
1619434
1783234
8900630

1273746

TTONKLO2M10I480P TOTA
BSTMTR03T14D969YBUSTIUC
NGMMMDOOE06Z34=NGOM
SGLLSS98558D969X SEGALERBA
BRTGCM94D27B157 BERTOCCHI
SCRNDR77L27D969F SCROBOGNA
NSHMHS94P072224tNOSHADI
TNTFNZ71P69SA182WTENTO
FRLLSS91L57D969S FRULLI
CNTCHR87P63D969F CENTANARO
SVRFRC01L24D969L SAVERINO
SNUYGY02A02Z210F SUN
DSTDNL89L30C351T DISTEFANO
MNDLGU88P06D969 MANDRACCIO
GNDCST72R501693k GANDOLFO
PRLSMN70L44D969C PERILLI
TGLLSN71M58D969F TEGALDO
MNTBBR71H41D969. MONTARSOLO
GSSCST65R52D9691 GIUSSO
QRLLSN77A51D969C QUARELLO
SLMNNT93A56D969t SOLIMANDO
DGNRFL71R45D969! DAGNINO
VNZCNZ74M48D969 AVANZI
BDPYSY90C6825041 BOADA PEREZ

SPPSLV67S5541225T SOPPA



NOME POS_GRADIPUNTEGGIO
NIKOLO' 1
MATTEO ROBERTO
MAMADOU
ALESSIA
GIACOMO
ANDREA
AMIRHOSSEIN
FIORENZA
ALESSIA

CHIARA
FEDERICO
YANGYANG
DANILO

LUIGI

CRISTINA
SIMONA
ALESSANDRA
BARBARA
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIETTA NATASCIA
RAFFAELLA
CINZIA

YUNEISY

SILVIA
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